Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cameron Ritchie - (946159) - Warrender Baths Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.16
39.32
39.42
55.02

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.16
39.42
39.32

55.02

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

217

WA Pts

217
167
169
61

Round

Round
F
F
F

Date

18/09/16
11/10/15
22/05/16
21/04/13

Date

18/09/16
22/05/16
11/10/15
21/04/13

Meet
Warrender Championships
WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet

Warrender Baths Club Annual Junior Age Grp

Meet
Warrender Championships
Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet
WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend

Warrender Baths Club Annual Junior Age Grp

Venue

Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Livingston

Prestonpans

Venue

Glenrothes
Livingston
Glenrothes

Prestonpans

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2

Club Swam Under Level

Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



