Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cameron Ritchie - (946159) - Warrender Baths Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.16	217	F	18/09/16	Warrender Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
39.32	169	F	11/10/15	WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
39.42	167	F	22/05/16	Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet	Livingston	Warrender Ba	2
55.02	61		21/04/13	Warrender Baths Club Annual Junior Age Grp	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.16	217	F	18/09/16	Warrender Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
39.42	167	F	22/05/16	Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet	Livingston	Warrender Ba	2
39.32	169	F	11/10/15	WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
55.02	61		21/04/13	Warrender Baths Club Annual Junior Age Grp	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS